Hutt Valley Flood Management Subcommittee

Order Paper for meeting to be held on Thursday, 22 June 2017 in the Council Chamber, Hutt City Council, 30 Laings Road, Lower Hutt at 4.30pm

Public Business			
1.	Apologies		Page No
2.	Declarations of conflict of interest		
3.	Public participation		
4.	Confirmation of the minutes of 29 March 2017	Report 17.97	4
RiverLink			
5.	Project Manager's report	Report 17.214	8
6.	NZTA update	Oral	
7.	HCC: update on annual plan	Oral	
General			
8.	Hutt River Environmental Strategy update	Report 17.213	13
9.	Hutt Valley Floodplain Management projects report	Report 17.215	18